					APPLICATION & DATASHEET
		ADE7761AARSZ
ADE7761AARSZ Datasheet
Energy Metering IC with On-Chip Fault and Missing Neutral Detection ADE7761A
	Part	Datasheet
 (pdf)
	Related Parts	Information

±200 30 20
mV, max ppm/°C, typ uA, min
ORDERING GUIDE
Model ADE7761AARS-RL ADE7761AARSZ1 ADE7761AARSZ-RL1 ADE7761AARS-REF
1 Z = Pb-free part.
Temperature Range to +85°C to +85°C to +85°C to +85°C
Package Description 20-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package SSOP 20-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package SSOP 20-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package SSOP 20-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package SSOP Reference Board
Package Option RS-20 RS-20 RS-20 RS-20
ADE7761A NOTES
2006 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
D05040-0-7/06 0
	More datasheets: 476229 | SC-PYK | SC-PYK-T | 307100 | 446440 | DA4-050US | DA4-050EU | LF-B-500 | DLP-2232M-G | T0053250699N
Notice: we do not provide any warranties that information, datasheets, application notes, circuit diagrams, or software stored on this website are up-to-date or error free. The archived ADE7761AARSZ Datasheet file may be downloaded here without warranties.